
HONJOZO  HONJOZO  本醸造酒本醸造酒 U N IQU EU N IQU E

Itami OnigoroshiItami Onigoroshi
“Ogre Tamer”“Ogre Tamer”

Kaze No MoriKaze No Mori
“Wind of  “Wind of  
the Woods”the Woods”

Kikusakari TarusakeKikusakari TarusakeGenzou HaguroGenzou HaguroKirinzan ClassicKirinzan Classic

ShirayukiShirayuki
“Snow White”“Snow White”

Tomio TokubetsuTomio Tokubetsu
“The Rich and  “The Rich and  
Revered Sage”Revered Sage”

Isojiman Tokubetsu Isojiman Tokubetsu 
“Omachi”“Omachi”

Saika YamahaiSaika Yamahai

Hakkaisan AwaHakkaisan AwaKikusui Kikusui 
FunaguchiFunaguchi

Bijofu TokubetsuBijofu Tokubetsu
“The Gentleman”“The Gentleman”

Sempuku Sempuku 
Shinriki 85Shinriki 85

Hakkaisan Hakkaisan 
TokubetsuTokubetsu

Hojo Biden  Hojo Biden  
YamahaiYamahai

10/20/120 (1.8L)10/20/120 (1.8L)

100100

19 / 38 / 8619 / 38 / 8617517516  /  32  /  7216  /  32  /  72

11 / 22 / 130 (1.8L)11 / 22 / 130 (1.8L)

20 / 40 / 9520 / 40 / 95 105105

20 / 40 / 9020 / 40 / 90

11 (3oz)11 (3oz)

16516524 (200ml can)24 (200ml can)

17 / 34 / 8017 / 34 / 80

23 / 46 / 10323 / 46 / 103

20 / 40 / 9020 / 40 / 90

18 / 36 / 8218 / 36 / 82

light, ultra dry,   light, ultra dry,   
brewed in Itami, brewed in Itami, 
birthplace of sake   birthplace of sake   
15-16%15-16%

earthy, delicate,earthy, delicate,
effervescenteffervescent
16%16%

aged in Akita cedar casks, aged in Akita cedar casks, 
peppery,  drypeppery,  dry
15%15%

full body, rich,full body, rich,
handmade clay handmade clay 
bottle and cupbottle and cup
14-15%14-15%

dry, light, dry, light, 
toasted rice,toasted rice,
hazelnuthazelnut
15.4%15.4%

nutty aroma, nutty aroma, 
rice-forward,  rice-forward,  
dry dry 
14%14%

aromatic, aromatic, 
bright,bright,
mild finishmild finish
14-16%14-16%

fruity aroma,  fruity aroma,  
fresh herbs,  fresh herbs,  
salinity  salinity  
16-17%     16-17%     

earthy, complex,earthy, complex,
bright aciditybright acidity
15%15%

draft sakedraft sake
served on the rocksserved on the rocks
20% abv20% abv

sparkling, crisp, elegant,  sparkling, crisp, elegant,  
13%13%

undiluted,undiluted,
unpasteurized,unpasteurized,
powerfulpowerful
19%19%

tropical, light,tropical, light,
clean and preciseclean and precise
15%15%

heirloom rice,heirloom rice,
umami,  umami,  
powerful powerful 
19%19%

mellow, fruity, mellow, fruity, 
dry finishdry finish
15.5%15.5%

bold, rich,  bold, rich,  
earthy sweetness earthy sweetness 
16-17%16-17%

J U N M A I  J U N M A I  純米純米

(non-traditional (non-traditional sake)sake)



GI NJO  GI NJO  吟吟

Dassai 45  Dassai 45  
“Otter Fest”“Otter Fest”

Dassai 39Dassai 39

Kitaya 33Kitaya 33

Tamajiman TanreiTamajiman Tanrei

24 / 48 / 10824 / 48 / 108 80 (300ml)80 (300ml)

400400

60 (300ml)60 (300ml)

semi dry,semi dry,
expansive,expansive,
smoothsmooth
16%16%

fruity nose,fruity nose,
expertly balanced,expertly balanced,
long finishlong finish
16%16%

Born GoldBorn Gold

125125

lively aroma,lively aroma,
clean, elegant clean, elegant 
15%15%

limited  limited  
production,production,
soft yet  soft yet  
strong aroma,strong aroma,
lingering  lingering  
mouthfeelmouthfeel
16-17%16-17%

Kubota ManjyuKubota Manjyu

260260

100% Niigata rice,100% Niigata rice,
sophisticated,sophisticated,
refined, gorgeousrefined, gorgeous
15.5%15.5%

dry, notes of dry, notes of 
salinity and salinity and 
minerality,  minerality,  
light and crisp light and crisp 
finishfinish
14.5%14.5%

Sawanoi Hojo 35Sawanoi Hojo 35

300300

sweet rice,  sweet rice,  
spiced pear, spiced pear, 
white grape,  white grape,  
smooth andsmooth and
elegant elegant 
15-16%15-16%

Tatenokawa  Tatenokawa  
“Blue Midnight”“Blue Midnight”

210210

soft texture, fresh,soft texture, fresh,
delicate sweetnessdelicate sweetness
15%15%

Born Nihon no Born Nihon no 
Tsubasa  Tsubasa  
“Wing of Japan”“Wing of Japan”

360360

aged two years,aged two years,
unique, dynamic,unique, dynamic,
expressive, complexexpressive, complex
15%15%

Tatenokawa Tatenokawa 
“Tatenyan”“Tatenyan”

32 / 64 / 13532 / 64 / 135

round, ripe fruit round, ripe fruit 
notes, umami,  notes, umami,  
dry finishdry finish
15%15%

Kikuhime B.Y. Kikuhime B.Y. 
DaiginjoDaiginjo

70 / 140 / 31570 / 140 / 315

refined, refined, 
structured,structured,
chewy texturechewy texture
17.5%17.5%

Kikuhime Kikuhime 
B.Y. Daiginjo B.Y. Daiginjo 
“Library “Library 
Release” 2008Release” 2008

550550

long aging  long aging  
before release, before release, 
extremely elegant, extremely elegant, 
complex, versatilecomplex, versatile
17.5%17.5%

Sake Hitosuji Sake Hitosuji 
“The Only Sake”“The Only Sake”

KinoeneKinoene

Kitaro JunginKitaro JunginKikusui Kikusui 
Chrysanthemum Chrysanthemum 
MistMist

23/46/215 (1.8L)23/46/215 (1.8L) 24 / 48 / 11024 / 48 / 110

25 (180ml cup)25 (180ml cup)26 / 52 / 11526 / 52 / 115

rich and  rich and  
earthy,earthy,
viscous creamy viscous creamy 
texture texture 
15-16%15-16%

round, sweet round, sweet 
apple notes, apple notes, 
rich texturerich texture
16%16%

melon and  melon and  
yeast notes, yeast notes, 
notes of rice notes of rice 
milk and honey milk and honey 
16%16%

gentle fruity gentle fruity 
aroma,aroma,
light dry finish,light dry finish,
versatileversatile
15%15%

Yamachu  Yamachu  
Honke GikyoHonke Gikyo

Esshu  Esshu  
“Sakura Biyori”“Sakura Biyori”

Fuku ShogunFuku Shogun

Kikuhime Kikuhime 
Yamahai Ginjo Yamahai Ginjo 
GenshuGenshu

Sawanoi Tokyo Sawanoi Tokyo 
KurabitoKurabito

Kikuhime Kikuhime 
Yamahai Yamahai 
Ginjo Genshu Ginjo Genshu 
OrigaramiOrigarami

24 / 48 / 11024 / 48 / 110 13513518 / 36 / 8218 / 36 / 82

50 / 100 / 24050 / 100 / 24023 / 46 / 10323 / 46 / 103 45/90/475 (1.8L)45/90/475 (1.8L)

melon,  melon,  
dry and dry and 
balanced,balanced,
savorysavory
16-17%16-17%

light-bodied, light-bodied, 
floral,  floral,  
refreshingrefreshing
13%13%

clean,  clean,  
rice-forward, rice-forward, 
textured,  textured,  
crisp finishcrisp finish
15-16%15-16%

funky, powerful,funky, powerful,
well-structuredwell-structured
18.5%18.5%

red fruit,  red fruit,  
lychee,lychee,
apple, spiceapple, spice
15-16%15-16%

lightly-filtered lightly-filtered 
style, richstyle, rich
and creamy and creamy 
texture,texture,
complexcomplex
18.5%18.5%

Kimurashiki Kimurashiki 
Kiseki No Osake Kiseki No Osake 
“Miracle Sake”“Miracle Sake”

24 / 48 / 10824 / 48 / 108

natural,  natural,  
bright,bright,
fruit-forward,fruit-forward,
refreshingrefreshing
15-16%15-16%

DA IGI NJO  DA IGI NJO  大吟大吟



SHOCH U  SHOCH U  焼酎焼酎

N IG OR I  N IG OR I  濁り酒濁り酒

Awa No KaoriAwa No KaoriZuisen “Hakuryu” Zuisen “Hakuryu” 
AwamoriAwamori

Satsuma Mura ImoSatsuma Mura Imo Jougo KokutoJougo Kokuto

Hakutake KomeHakutake Kome Gyokuro:  Gyokuro:  
Excellent GreenExcellent Green

Non No Ko  Non No Ko  
Kuro MugiKuro Mugi

Watanabe Asahi-Watanabe Asahi-
MannenboshiMannenboshi

Amami KokutoAmami KokutoSatsuma Kuro Satsuma Kuro 
Shiranami Imo Shiranami Imo 
Kogane SeganKogane Segan

Watanabe Kuro-Koji Watanabe Kuro-Koji 
Asahi-MannenAsahi-Mannen

Shimauta AwamoriShimauta Awamori

10/8510/8511/9011/90

9/759/75 11/9011/9012/10012/100

13/11013/110 12/10012/100

9/759/75 10/8510/85

11/9011/90 10/8510/85

13 / 11013 / 110

(sudachi) sweet (sudachi) sweet 
citrus aroma, bright citrus aroma, bright 
acidity, dry finish  acidity, dry finish  
20%20%

(rice) Thai rice, (rice) Thai rice, 
balanced, mellow  balanced, mellow  
26%26%

(sweet potato) (sweet potato) 
earthy, crisp,  earthy, crisp,  
smoky finish  smoky finish  
25%25%

(brown sugar) (brown sugar) 
citrusy, tropical, citrusy, tropical, 
earthy   earthy   
24%24%

(rice) white rice, (rice) white rice, 
smooth, long dry smooth, long dry 
finish   finish   
25%25%

13 / 11013 / 110

Sennen No  Sennen No  
Nemuri MugiNemuri Mugi

Yokaichi MugiYokaichi Mugi

18188 / 658 / 65

(barley) creamy, (barley) creamy, 
elegant   elegant   
40%40%

(barley) floral aroma, (barley) floral aroma, 
herbal, peppery   herbal, peppery   
25%25%

(rice with green (rice with green 
tea) aromatic, tea) aromatic, 
herbaceous, dry  herbaceous, dry  
25%  25%  

(barley) smooth, long (barley) smooth, long 
dry finish   dry finish   
25%25%

(barley) chocolate, (barley) chocolate, 
nuts, spice   nuts, spice   
25%25%

(brown sugar) (brown sugar) 
full-bodied, molasses, full-bodied, molasses, 
semi sweet finish  semi sweet finish  
25%25%

(sweet potato) (sweet potato) 
bold, sharp, mild bold, sharp, mild 
sweetness   sweetness   
25%25%

(sweet potato) (sweet potato) 
complex, green complex, green 
walnut, bitter walnut, bitter 
chocolate   chocolate   
25%25%

(rice) crisp and dry, (rice) crisp and dry, 
herbaceous   herbaceous   
24%24%

Kikusui  Kikusui  
“Perfect Snow”“Perfect Snow”

56 (300ml)56 (300ml)

full-bodied,full-bodied,
sweet ricesweet rice
21%21%

Hakutsuru Sayuri  Hakutsuru Sayuri  
“A Little Lily”“A Little Lily”

12 / 24 / 5412 / 24 / 54

creamy,creamy,
semi-sweet,semi-sweet,
coconutcoconut
 12.5% 12.5%

Kunizakari  Kunizakari  
“Green Cup”“Green Cup”

18 (200ml cup)18 (200ml cup)

velvety texture, velvety texture, 
sweet fruit notes, sweet fruit notes, 
coconutcoconut
16%16%

Rihaku  Rihaku  
“Dreamy Clouds”“Dreamy Clouds”

52 (300ml)52 (300ml)

lightly cloudy,  lightly cloudy,  
nutty,  nutty,  
sweet ricesweet rice
15.6%15.6%

Ne a tNe a t R o c k sR o c k s H i g hb a l l  +2H i g hb a l l  +2 C hu-H a i  +2C hu-H a i  +2O y uw a r iO y uw a r i



SUGA R CA N E  SUGA R CA N E  ラムーラムー
2 oz pours

2 oz pours

2 oz pours
AGAV E  AGAV E  アガベアガベ

W H ISK Y  &  W H ISK E Y   W H ISK Y  &  W H ISK E Y   ウィスキーウィスキー

JAPAN
Akashi Blended
Akashi Single Malt Sake Cask  
Akashi Single Malt Ume Cask
Akashi Single Malt Pinot Noir Cask
Akashi Single Malt Sherry Cask
Chichibu Ichiro’s “Malt & Grain”
Fukano Single Cask
Fukano Sherry Cask
Hakushu 12yr
Hibiki 21yr
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Kaiyo The Peated
Kaiyo The Sheri
Kurayoshi Single Malt
Kurayoshi 12yr
Mars Iwai 45
Mars Iwai Tradition
Mars Iwai Tradition Sherry Cask
Mars Komagatake Double Cellars
Mars Komagatake Yakushima Aging
Mars The Lucky Cat “May”
Matsui Sakura Cask
Matsui Mizunara
Matsui Peated
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Taketsuru 17yr
Nikka Taketsuru 21yr
Ohishi Rice Whisky 
Takamine 8yr
The Tottori Blended
The Yamazaki 12yr
The Yamazaki 18yr
The Yamazaki 2022 Cask Series 

16
48
36
36
36
34
32
38
36

175
25
40
40
20
30
14
18
22
50
55
30
26
26
26
24
26
24
24

120
120
18
34
18
40
80

150

12
20
12
12
28
50
14
16

18
22
16
22
8

12
10
12

30
40
26
24
24
24
34
26
24
26

BOURBON
1792 Small Batch
Breckenridge
Buffalo Trace
Four Roses Small Batch
Jefferson’s Old Rum Finish
Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 22yr
Pinhook “Bourbon War” 4yr
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

RYE
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
EH Taylor Bottled in Bond
Michter’s Single Barrel US1
Old Potrero Single Malt
Old Overholt
Redemption
Rittenhouse
Sazerac 6yr

SCOTLAND
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr
Balvenie Peat Week 14yr
BenRiach 15yr Madeira Finish
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated
Compass Box Peat Monster
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan 12yr
Talisker 10yr

9
9

16
12
30
30
22
26
14

Casco Viejo Blanco Tequila
Casco Viejo Reposado Tequila
Siembra Valles Blanco Tequila
Banhez Ensamble
El Jolgorio Madrecuixe 
El Jolgorio Tepeztate 
Rey Campero Espadin
Rey Campero Jabali
Sotol por Siempre

Charanda Uruapan 
Cor Cor Red
Cor Cor Green
Clairin Sajous
Clairin Vaval
El Dorado 12yr
Foursquare 2009 
Foursquare Sovereignty
Gosling’s Family Reserve
Hampden Great House 2020
Real McCoy 12yr
Smith & Cross
Rhum J.M VSOP

Mexico
Japan
Japan
Haiti
Haiti
Guyana
Barbados
Barbados
Bermuda
     Jamaica
Barbados
Jamaica
Martinique

10
14
20
11
11
14
24
32
30
30
20
12
20


